
Weekly Air Dock 7 feet feet

Date Day Time Sky Rain Temp Temp H2O Temp DO %L DO mg/l SPC C K TDS SAL Secchi

5/30/2015 Saturday 14:00 Sunny Minimal 80 76 78 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

6/7/2015 Sunday 9:00 Sunny Heavy 66 68 67 49.5 5.2 0.162 0.146 6.4 105 0.08 7 ft

6/14/2015 Sunday 9:00 Most Sunny Moderate 78 75 73 50 5.17 0.165 0.159 6.3 106.6 0.09 6.5

6/23/2015 Tuesday 12:00 Cloudy Moderate 74 71 67 49.5 5.35 0.162 0.146 6.5 105 0.08 7.5

7/3/2015 Friday 15:00 Most Sunny Minimal 85 74 73 62 5.55 0.156 0.15 6.7 101.7 0.07 6

7/8/2015 Wednesda 12:00 Cloudy Minimal 78 72 73 68 5.54 0.159 0.152 6.2 105.3 0.08 6

7/12/2015 Sunday 14:00 Cloudy Moderate 83 76 75 73 5.9 0.159 0.155 6.1 106.6 0.08 6

7/25/2015 Saturday 12:00 Sunny Minimal 83 76 75 76 5.85 0.163 0.161 6 107.7 0.08 6.5

8/2/2015 Sunday 16:00 Sunny Moderate 82 79 76 78.4 6.12 0.163 0.162 6.1 107.5 0.08 6.5

8/9/2015 Sunday 11:30 Sunny Moderate 75 78 77.5 80.4 6.35 0.168 0.169 5.9 109.2 0.08 6.5

8/15/2015 Saturday 14:00 Sunny Minimal 84 77 77 82.6 6.67 0.169 0.163 5.9 109.7 0.08 6

8/29/2015 Saturday 16:00 Cloudy Moderate 82 76 76 84.8 7.04 0.171 0.167 6 110.5 0.08 5.5

9/7/2015 Monday 12:00 Sunny Minimal 79 76 76 91.1 7.36 0.172 0.171 5.9 111.8 0.08 7
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Please Note:  The monitoring program will be expanded in 2016.


